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Hitchin to Welwyn Garden City
via Kimpton, Codicote & Welwyn

314 315
Monday to Friday 315 315 315 314 315 314 315 314 315 314 314 314 315 314

SH Sch SH
The Priory School - - - - - - - - - - 1545 - - -
Hitchin Waitrose - - - - - - - - - - 1555 - - -
Hitchin St Mary’s Square - 0715 - 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1600 1610 1715 1815
St Ippolyts London Road - 0723 - 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1609 1619 1724 1824
Langley - 6 - 0926 6 1126 6 1326 6 1526 1616 1626 6 1831
St Paul’s Walden Strathmore Arms - 0730 - 6 1026 6 1226 6 1426 6 6 6 1731 6

Whitwell King George’s Way - 0735 - 6 1031 6 1231 6 1431 6 6 6 1736 6

Kimpton Hampden - 0742 - 6 1037 6 1237 6 1437 6 6 6 1742 6

Kimpton The Boot 0642 0744 - 6 1038 6 1238 6 1438 6 6 6 1743 6

Codicote High Street/Tower Road 0650 0755 - 0932 1047 1132 1247 1332 1447 1532 1622 1632 1752 1837
Codicote High Street 0652 0758 0855 0933 1048 1133 1248 1333 1448 1533 1623 1633 1753 1838
Welwyn Church 0657 0807 0901 0939 1054 1139 1254 1339 1454 1539 1629 1639 1759 1843
Welwyn The Frythe 0700 0810 0904 6 1057 6 1257 6 1457 6 1632 1642 1802 6

Welwyn By Pass Road/Roman Baths 0703 0815 0908 0942 1101 1142 1301 1342 1501 1542 1636 1645 1806 1846
Digswell Park Monks Walk School 0706 0821 0912 0946 1105 1146 1305 1346 1505 1546 1640 1649 1810 1850
Knightsfield Railway Bridge 0709 0824 0915 6 1108 6 1308 6 1508 6 1643 1653 1813 6

Bessemer Road Business Park 0714 0830 0920 6 1113 6 1313 6 1513 6 1648 1658 1818 6

Welwyn Garden City Bus Station 0717 0835 0923 0952 1116 1152 1316 1352 1516 1552 1652 1702 1821 1855

Saturday 315 314 315 314 315 314 315 314 314 315

Hitchin St Mary’s Square 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710
St Ippolyts London Road 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719
Langley 6 0926 6 1126 6 1326 6 1526 1626 6

St Paul’s Walden Strathmore Arms 0826 6 1026 6 1226 6 1426 6 6 1726
Whitwell King George’s Way 0831 6 1031 6 1231 6 1431 6 6 1731
Kimpton Hampden 0837 6 1037 6 1237 6 1437 6 6 1737
Kimpton The Boot 0838 6 1038 6 1238 6 1438 6 6 1738
Codicote High Street/Tower Road 0847 0932 1047 1132 1247 1332 1447 1532 1632 1747
Codicote High Street 0848 0933 1048 1133 1248 1333 1448 1533 1633 1748
Welwyn Church 0854 0939 1054 1139 1254 1339 1454 1539 1639 1754
Welwyn The Frythe 0857 6 1057 6 1257 6 1457 6 6 1757
Welwyn By Pass Road/Roman Baths 0901 0942 1101 1142 1301 1342 1501 1542 1642 -
Digswell Park Monks Walk School 0905 0946 1105 1146 1305 1346 1505 1546 1646 -
Knightsfield Railway Bridge 0908 6 1108 6 1308 6 1508 6 6 -
Bessemer Road Business Park 0913 6 1113 6 1313 6 1513 6 6 -
Welwyn Garden City Bus Station 0916 0952 1116 1152 1316 1352 1516 1552 1652 -

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or
Bank Holiday buses on this route

Notes
Sch This journey only runs on school days.
SH This journey only runs during the school holidays. V
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Centrebus
@centrebuslive

www.centrebus.info

0116 410 50 50

help@centrebus.co.uk

Welwyn Garden City to Hitchin
via Welwyn, Codicote & Kimpton

314 315

Notes
Sch This journey only runs on school days.
SH This journey only runs during the school holidays.
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Monday to Friday 314 314 314 315 314 315 314 315 314 315 315 315 315
Sch SH SH Sch SH

Welwyn Garden City Bus Station 0720 0730 0928 1005 1128 1205 1328 1405 1528 1528 1605 1710 1830
Bessemer Road Business Park 0723 0733 6 1008 6 1208 6 1408 6 6 1608 1713 1833
Knightsfield Railway Bridge 0726 0736 6 1011 6 1211 6 1411 6 6 1611 1716 1836
Digswell Park Monks Walk School 0730 0740 0934 1014 1134 1214 1334 1414 1534 1535 1614 1719 1839
Welwyn Hertford Road/Fire Station 0734 0744 0937 1018 1137 1218 1337 1418 1537 1539 1618 1723 1843
Welwyn The Frythe 0737 0747 6 1022 6 1222 6 1422 6 1542 1622 1727 1847
Welwyn Church 0740 0750 0940 1025 1140 1225 1340 1425 1540 1544 1625 1730 1850
Codicote High Street 0748 0756 0946 1031 1146 1231 1346 1431 1546 1550 1631 1736 1856
Codicote High Street/Tower Road 0749 0757 0947 1032 1147 1232 1347 1432 1547 1552 1632 1737 1857
Kimpton Hampden 6 6 6 1039 6 1239 6 1439 6 1559 1639 1744 1904
Kimpton The Boot 6 6 6 1041 6 1241 6 1441 6 1601 1641 1746 -
Whitwell King George’s Way 6 6 6 1048 6 1248 6 1448 6 1608 1648 1753 -
St Paul’s Walden Strathmore Arms 6 6 6 1052 6 1252 6 1452 6 1612 1652 1757 -
Langley 0757 0803 0953 6 1153 6 1353 6 1553 6 6 6 -
St Ippolyts London Road 0804 0809 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1619 1659 1804 -
Hitchin St Mary’s Square 0815 0815 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1625 1705 1810 -
The Priory School 0825 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Saturday 315 314 315 314 315 314 315 314 315 315

Welwyn Garden City Bus Station 0745 0928 1005 1128 1205 1328 1405 1528 1605 1705
Bessemer Road Business Park 0748 6 1008 6 1208 6 1408 6 1608 1708
Knightsfield Railway Bridge 0751 6 1011 6 1211 6 1411 6 1611 1711
Digswell Park Monks Walk School 0754 0934 1014 1134 1214 1334 1414 1534 1614 1714
Welwyn Hertford Road/Fire Station 0758 0937 1018 1137 1218 1337 1418 1537 1618 1718
Welwyn The Frythe 0802 6 1022 6 1222 6 1422 6 1622 1722
Welwyn Church 0805 0940 1025 1140 1225 1340 1425 1540 1625 1725
Codicote High Street 0811 0946 1031 1146 1231 1346 1431 1546 1631 1731
Codicote High Street/Tower Road 0812 0947 1032 1147 1232 1347 1432 1547 1632 1732
Kimpton Hampden 0819 6 1039 6 1239 6 1439 6 1639 1739
Kimpton The Boot 0821 6 1041 6 1241 6 1441 6 1641 1741
Whitwell King George’s Way 0828 6 1048 6 1248 6 1448 6 1648 1748
St Paul’s Walden Strathmore Arms 0832 6 1052 6 1252 6 1452 6 1652 1752
Langley 6 0953 6 1153 6 1353 6 1553 6 6

St Ippolyts London Road 0839 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759
Hitchin St Mary’s Square 0845 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or
Bank Holiday buses on this route


